

\230  
C.A.No. 2735 OF 2001

ITEM No.3

Court No. 2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4 in Civil Appeal No.2735/2001

MAHARASHTRA AROGYAMANDAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RASKAR V.DAMODAR @ BHUJBAL V.ATMARAM&ORS

Respondent (s)

( Appln(s). for directions & office report )

Date : 02/12/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. Shridhar Y. Chitale,Adv.  
Ms. Jayshree Naveen Chandra,Adv. for  
Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.  
Mr. SS. Shinde,Adv.  
Mr. VN Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

The payment of revised pay scale shall be subject  
to the decision of the appeal.

In that view of the matter, the application is  
rejected.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

(S.Krishnan)  
Court Master